23/10/2018 12005216(Lisney Ulicer Maldonado Mejia L 11,708.60 | L 353,677.61
23/10/2018 12005217 |Leybi Yakeli Zavala Turcios L 8,014.42 | L 345,663.19
23/10/2018 12005218|Angel Noe Turcios L 8,014.42 | L 337,648.77
23/10/2018 12005219|Kelvin Geovanny turcios Garacia L 7,715.20 | L 329,933.57
23/10/2018 12005220|Nain Osmay Uceda Mejia L 8,014.42 | L 321,919.15
23/10/2018 12005221 |Fany Lizette Acosta Maldonado L 8,014.42 | L 313,904.73
23/10/2018 12005222|Brayan Saddy Maldonado Santos L 8,015.20 | L 305,889.53
23/10/2018 12005223 Mirian Aguilar Maldonado L 8,014.42 | L 297,875.11
23/10/2018 12005224 |Jose Santos Maldonado L 8,014.42 | L 289,860.69
23/10/2018 12005225 |Elsi Lucia Bonilla Turcios I 8,014.42 | L 281,846.27
23/10/2018 12005226|Elvin Enrrique Maldonado L 8,014.42 | L 273,831.85
23/10/2018 12005227 [Kevin Enrrique Celis Amaya L 8,01442 | L 265,817.43
23/10/2018 12005228 |Edward Xavier Rodriguez L 11,708.60 | L 254,108.83
23/10/2018 12005229|Jose Ines Gutierres L 8,300.00 | L 245,808.83
23/10/2018 12005230|Santos Francisco Turcios L 8,300.00 | L 237,508.83
23/10/2018 12005231 |Miguel Angel Maldoando Mejia L 4,593.75 | L 232,915.08
23/10/2018 12005232 |Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 1,800.00 | L 231,115.08
23/10/2018 12005233|Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 1,666.00 | L 229,449.08
23/10/2018 12005234 |NULO L 229,449.08
23/10/2018 12005235|Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 756.00 | L 228,693.08
23/10/2018 12005236|Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 1,333.00 | L 227,360.08
23/10/2018 12005237 |Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 1,333.00 | L 226,027.08
23/10/2018 12005238 |Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 900.00 | L 225,127.08
23/10/2018 12005239|Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 900.00 | L 224,227.08
23/10/2018 12005240|Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 950.00 | L 223,277.08
23/10/2018 12005241 |Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 1,793.03 | L 221,484.05
23/10/2018 12005242 |Miguel Patricio Maldonado E 756.00 | L 220,728.05
23/10/2018 12005243|Edward Xavier Rodriguez L 720.00 | L 220,008.05
25/10/2018|S/N Comiciones Bancarias L 1,200.00 | L 218,808.05
24/10/2018 12005244 | MAPFRE L 30,400.00 | L 188,408.05
24/10/2018 12005245 |Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 1,192.76 | L 187,215.29
26/10/2018 12005246|Elmer Loenel Maldonado Jimenez L 58,100.00 | L 129,115.29
26/10/2018 12005247|Elmer Loenel Maldonado Jimenez L 1,500.00 | L 127,615.29
26/10/2018 12005248 |Elmer Loenel Maldonado Jimenez L 1,065.75 | L 126,549.54
26/10/2018 12005249|NULO L 126,549.54
26/10/2018 12005050|Elmer Loenel Maldonado Jimenez L 2,000.00 | L 124,549.54
29/10/2018 12005251|Petrona Maldonado L 15,625.00 | L 108,924.54
29/10/2018 12005252|Cosuelo Garcia Martinez L 1,400.00 | L 107,524.54
29/10/2018 12005253|Ritzi Dalila L 1,600.00 | L 105,924.54
29/10/2018 12005254 |Nulo L 105,924.54
29/10/2018 12005255|Junior Noel Mejia L 5,000.00 | L 100,924.54
29/10/2018 12005256|Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 1,666.00 | L 99,258.54
29/10/2018 12005257 |Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 73003 | L 98,528.51
29/10/2018 12005258 Modesta Maldonado L 2,080.00 | L 96,448.51
29/10/2018 12005259|Modesta Maldonado L 2,000.00 | L 94,448.51
29/10/2018 12005260|Elsi Rosali Mejia Maldoando L 4,000.00 | L 90,448.51
29/10/2018 12005261 | Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 1,800.00 | L 88,648.51
30/10/2018 12005262 |Nulo L 88,648.51
30/10/2018 12005263 |Miguel Patricio Maldonado L 942.00 | L 87,706.51
30/10/2018 12005264 |Edward Xavier Rodriguez L 720.00 | L 86,986.51




